“REGIONUY TAURE 2025”
Druskininkai, 7/11/2025

Event 1 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
11/7/2025 - 12:15 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts tSk. 50m 100m
2010 and older
1. Kornelija, JANKOVCIUTE 10 Ignalinos RSSPC 1:01.59 543 10.00 29.75 31.84
2. Paulina, ZEMAITYTE 07  Utenos DSC 1:02.36 523 8.00 30.29 32.07
3. Ema, JAKSTONYTE 09  Utenos DSC 1:02.94 508 6.00 30.71 32.23
4. Amelija, KAMARAUSKAITE 09 Varénos SC 1:02.95 508 4.00 30.68 32.27
5. Auguste, CIZAUSKAITE 10  Anyksciu KKSC 1:06.44 432 2.00 31.64 34.80
6. Gabija, STONKUTE 10 Palangos sporto centras 1:08.11 401 1.00 32.66 35.45
7. Rugile, JANKEVICIUTE 10 Pasvalio sporto mokykla 1:10.39 363 - 33.42 36.97
8. Dzesika, BRAZAUSKAITE 10  Silalés SM 1:15.44 295 - 35.52 39.92
9. Greta, SREBALIUTE 09 Pasvalio sporto mokykla 1:16.31 285 - 34.88 41.43
10. Ainé, ADAMONYTE 09 Elektrény sporto centras 1:24.62 209 - 39.03 45.59

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. Salomeja, LAURINAVICIUTE 11 Utenos DSC 1:03.01 507 10.00 30.82 32.19
2. Julija, TIKNIUTE 11 Palangos sporto centras 1:03.48 496  8.00 30.67 32.81
3. Atene, MAZUKNAITE 11 Palangos sporto centras 1:05.35 454 6.00 31.85 33.50
4. Abigail Amelie, BROWN 11 Druskininky SC 1:06.64 428 4.00 32.22 34.42
5. Paulina, SAVELJEVA 12 Utenos DSC 1:09.68 375 2.00 33.59 36.09
6. Ineta, SASNAUSKAITE 11 Druskininky SC 1:10.09 368 1.00 33.62 36.47
7. Elthbieta, ZALECKYTE 12 Ignalinos RSSPC 1:11.71 344 - 34.30 37.41
8. Evita, GIRZOTAITE 11 Elektrény sporto centras 1:15.51 294 - 37.06 38.45
9. Smilte, GRAMAUSKAITE 11 Mazeikiy sporto mokykla 1:23.10 221 - 39.47 43.63
10. Leja, MARTINKEVIEIUTE 12 Ignalinos RSSPC 1:30.46 171 - 42.51 47.95
11. Austeja, ANDRIUSYTE 12 Jonovas baseinas 1:39.00 130 - 44.80 54.20

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. Samanta, SARULYTE 14 Utenos DSC 1:06.61 429 10.00 32.36 34.25
2. Gabriele, AMBRASKAITE 13 Anyksciu KKSC 1:07.87 405 8.00 32.13 35.74
3. Lukrecija, RAGAUSKAITE 13 Silalés SM 1:11.74 343 6.00 34.08 37.66
4. Saulé, ZEKAITE 14  Druskininky SC 1:12.57 331 4.00 35.67 36.90
5. Margarita, STONKUTE 14 Druskininky SC 1:13.16 324 2.00 35.25 37.91
6. Luka, NECIUNSKAITE 14 Ignalinos RSSPC 1:15.63 293 1.00 36.47 39.16
7. Paulina, KOZMANATE 13 Utenos DSC 1:16.29 285 - 36.07 40.22
8. Elana, STEPANOVICE 14 Elektrény sporto centras 1:21.43 234 - 38.22 43.21
9. Migle, VILUTYTE 13 Utenos DSC 1:22.87 222 - 39.91 42.96
10. Austeja, BANELYTE 13 Pasvalio sporto mokykla 1:23.17 220 - 40.21 42.96
11. Aukse, VAICEKAUSKAITE 13 Silalés SM 1:23.36 219 - 41.34 42.02
12. Amelija, VAISNORAITE 14  Silales SM 1:23.67 216 - 40.30 43.37
13. Magdalena, MESKYTE 14  Anyksciu KKSC 1:23.84 215 - 38.38 45.46
14. Aiste, BAJORUNAITE 14 Pasvalio sporto mokykla 1:25.73 201 - 40.11 45.62
15. Akvile, KACEVICIUTE 13 Jonovas baseinas 1:32.93 158 - 42.06 50.87
16. Noja, KUPLIAUSKAITE 13 Mazeikiy sporto mokykla 1:33.38 155 - 45.07 48.31
17. Deimante, BUZAITE 14  Jonovas baseinas 1:33.43 155 - 42.25 51.18
18. Dorotéja, JUSKEVICIUTE 14  Elektrény sporto centras 1:52.23 89 - 53.50 58.73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 11/7/2025 14:11 - Page 1



“REGIONUY TAURE 2025”
Druskininkai, 7/11/2025

Event 1, Women, 100m Freestyle

2015 and younger

Jelyzavieta, HOVORKOVA
Vakare, RAKITINAITE
Elija, JORUDAITE
Jogailé, JAKAVONYTE
Emile, BALTIKAUSKAITE
Elija, CIUDISKYTE
Radvile, DAUGELAITE
Elena, STASKONYTE
Ema, GREBLIAUSKAITE
Germile, KAZLAUSKAITE
Ugne, SKALAUSKYTE
Barbora, DAUGELAITE
Uliana, SLIUSARENKO
Elze, BUTVILAITE
Izabelé, PUODZIUNAITE
Vilte, KEBLYTE

Adele, KAROSAITE
Kamile, KAMARAUSKAITE
Isabela, KOLOSOVAITE
Marija, KRIVCOVA

15
15
16
15
15
15
15
16
15
16
15
15
16
16
16
15
16
15
15
18

Elektrény sporto centras
Utenos DSC

Kauno rajono sporto centras
Druskininky SC

Silalés SM

Kauno rajono sporto centras
Kauno rajono sporto centras
RokiSkio KKSC

Kauno rajono sporto centras
Utenos DSC

Silalées SM

Kauno rajono sporto centras
Pasvalio sporto mokykla
Jonovas baseinas
Druskininky SC

Elektrény sporto centras
Utenos DSC

Ignalinos RSSPC

Jonovas baseinas

Ignalinos RSSPC

1:12.26
1:15.93
1:19.09
1:20.39
1:25.85
1:25.91
1:26.20
1:26.66
1:26.79
1:27.62
1:29.70
1:30.92
1:31.17
1:31.94
1:35.75
1:36.79
1:53.97
1:57.16
2:09.07
2:13.81

336 10.00

289
256
244
200
200
198
194
194
188
175
168
167
163
144
139

85

78

59

52

8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

35.57
36.65
38.71
38.73
40.74
40.41
40.39
42.50
40.35
42.75
40.87
42.78
42.62
42.34
43.40
46.42
50.45
52.49
55.14
1:02.75

36.69
39.28
40.38
41.66
45.11
45.50
45.81
44.16
46.44
44.87
48.83
48.14
48.55
49.60
52.35
50.37
1:03.52
1.04.67
1:13.93
1:11.06

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation

11/7/2025 14:11 - Page 2



