

"REGION TAUR 2025"
Druskininkai, 7/11/2025

Event 1 Open
11/7/2025 - 12:15 Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	tšk.	50m	100m	
2010 and older								
1.	Kornelija, JANKOVCIUTE	10	Ignalinos RŠSPC	1:01.59	543	10.00	29.75	31.84
2.	Paulina, ZEMAITYTE	07	Utenos DSC	1:02.36	523	8.00	30.29	32.07
3.	Ema, JAKSTONYTE	09	Utenos DSC	1:02.94	508	6.00	30.71	32.23
4.	Amelija, KAMARAUSKAITE	09	Var nos SC	1:02.95	508	4.00	30.68	32.27
5.	August , IŽAUSKAITE	10	Anyksciu KKSC	1:06.44	432	2.00	31.64	34.80
6.	Gabija, STONKUTE	10	Palangos sporto centras	1:08.11	401	1.00	32.66	35.45
7.	Rugile, JANKEVICIUTE	10	Pasvalio sporto mokykla	1:10.39	363	-	33.42	36.97
8.	Dzesika, BRAZAUSKAITE	10	Šilal s SM	1:15.44	295	-	35.52	39.92
9.	Greta, SREBALIUTE	09	Pasvalio sporto mokykla	1:16.31	285	-	34.88	41.43
10.	Ain , ADAMONYT	09	Elektr n sporto centras	1:24.62	209	-	39.03	45.59
YOB 2011 - 2012								
1.	Salomeja, LAURINAVICIUTE	11	Utenos DSC	1:03.01	507	10.00	30.82	32.19
2.	Julija, TIKNIUTE	11	Palangos sporto centras	1:03.48	496	8.00	30.67	32.81
3.	Atene, MAZUKNAITE	11	Palangos sporto centras	1:05.35	454	6.00	31.85	33.50
4.	Abigail Amelie, BROWN	11	Druskinink SC	1:06.64	428	4.00	32.22	34.42
5.	Paulina, SAVELJEVA	12	Utenos DSC	1:09.68	375	2.00	33.59	36.09
6.	Ineta, SASNAUSKAIT	11	Druskinink SC	1:10.09	368	1.00	33.62	36.47
7.	Elthbieta, ZALECKYTE	12	Ignalinos RŠSPC	1:11.71	344	-	34.30	37.41
8.	Evita, GIRŽOTAIT	11	Elektr n sporto centras	1:15.51	294	-	37.06	38.45
9.	Smilte, GRAMAUSKAITE	11	Mažeiki sporto mokykla	1:23.10	221	-	39.47	43.63
10.	Leja, MARTINKEVICIUTE	12	Ignalinos RŠSPC	1:30.46	171	-	42.51	47.95
11.	Austeja, ANDRIUSYTE	12	Jonovas baseinas	1:39.00	130	-	44.80	54.20
YOB 2013 - 2014								
1.	Samanta, SARULYTE	14	Utenos DSC	1:06.61	429	10.00	32.36	34.25
2.	Gabriel , AMBRAŠKAIT	13	Anyksciu KKSC	1:07.87	405	8.00	32.13	35.74
3.	Lukrecija, RAGAUSKAITE	13	Šilal s SM	1:11.74	343	6.00	34.08	37.66
4.	Saul , Ž KAIT	14	Druskinink SC	1:12.57	331	4.00	35.67	36.90
5.	Margarita, STONKUT	14	Druskinink SC	1:13.16	324	2.00	35.25	37.91
6.	Luka, NECIUNSKAITE	14	Ignalinos RŠSPC	1:15.63	293	1.00	36.47	39.16
7.	Paulina, KOZMANATE	13	Utenos DSC	1:16.29	285	-	36.07	40.22
8.	Elana, STEPANOVI	14	Elektr n sporto centras	1:21.43	234	-	38.22	43.21
9.	Migle, VILUTYTE	13	Utenos DSC	1:22.87	222	-	39.91	42.96
10.	Austeja, BANELYTE	13	Pasvalio sporto mokykla	1:23.17	220	-	40.21	42.96
11.	Aukse, VAICEKAUSKAITE	13	Šilal s SM	1:23.36	219	-	41.34	42.02
12.	Amelija, VAISNORAITE	14	Šilal s SM	1:23.67	216	-	40.30	43.37
13.	Magdalena, MEŠKYT	14	Anyksciu KKSC	1:23.84	215	-	38.38	45.46
14.	Aiste, BAJORUNAITE	14	Pasvalio sporto mokykla	1:25.73	201	-	40.11	45.62
15.	Akvile, KACEVICIUTE	13	Jonovas baseinas	1:32.93	158	-	42.06	50.87
16.	Noja, KUPLIAUSKAIT	13	Mažeiki sporto mokykla	1:33.38	155	-	45.07	48.31
17.	Deimante, BUZAITE	14	Jonovas baseinas	1:33.43	155	-	42.25	51.18
18.	Dorot ja, JUŠKEVI I T	14	Elektr n sporto centras	1:52.23	89	-	53.50	58.73

"REGION TAUR 2025"
Druskininkai, 7/11/2025

Event 1, Women, 100m Freestyle

2015 and younger

1.	Jelyzavieta, HOVORKOVA	15	Elektr n sporto centras	1:12.26	336	10.00	35.57	36.69
2.	Vakare, RAKITINAITE	15	Utenos DSC	1:15.93	289	8.00	36.65	39.28
3.	Elija, JORUDAITE	16	Kauno rajono sporto centras	1:19.09	256	6.00	38.71	40.38
4.	Jogail , JAKAVONYT	15	Druskinink SC	1:20.39	244	4.00	38.73	41.66
5.	Emile, BALTIAUSKAITE	15	Šilal s SM	1:25.85	200	2.00	40.74	45.11
6.	Elija, CIUDISKYTE	15	Kauno rajono sporto centras	1:25.91	200	1.00	40.41	45.50
7.	Radvile, DAUGELAITE	15	Kauno rajono sporto centras	1:26.20	198	-	40.39	45.81
8.	Elena, STASKONYTE	16	Rokiškio KKSC	1:26.66	194	-	42.50	44.16
9.	Ema, GREBLIAUSKAITE	15	Kauno rajono sporto centras	1:26.79	194	-	40.35	46.44
10.	Germile, KAZLAUSKAITE	16	Utenos DSC	1:27.62	188	-	42.75	44.87
11.	Ugne, SKALAUSKYTE	15	Šilal s SM	1:29.70	175	-	40.87	48.83
12.	Barbora, DAUGELAITE	15	Kauno rajono sporto centras	1:30.92	168	-	42.78	48.14
13.	Uliana, SLIUSARENKO	16	Pasvalio sporto mokykla	1:31.17	167	-	42.62	48.55
14.	Elze, BUTVILAITE	16	Jonovas baseinas	1:31.94	163	-	42.34	49.60
15.	Izabel , PUODŽI NAIT	16	Druskinink SC	1:35.75	144	-	43.40	52.35
16.	Vilte, KEBLYTE	15	Elektr n sporto centras	1:36.79	139	-	46.42	50.37
17.	Adele, KAROSAITE	16	Utenos DSC	1:53.97	85	-	50.45	1:03.52
18.	Kamile, KAMARAUSKAITE	15	Ignalinos RŠSPC	1:57.16	78	-	52.49	1:04.67
19.	Isabela, KOLOSOVAITE	15	Jonovas baseinas	2:09.07	59	-	55.14	1:13.93
20.	Marija, KRIVCOVA	18	Ignalinos RŠSPC	2:13.81	52	-	1:02.75	1:11.06